1
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Model UBQ180OBE2V
Collection Oberon
PROJECTS  DESIGN
Width 800 mm
Depth 470 mm
Length 1800 mm
Weight 43,8 kg
description Solo
Litres incl. 1 pers: 175
Technical information:: Overflow
hole possible in one of 3 different
positions. Holesaw (for drilling the
overflow hole) included. In
combination with a whirlpool, the
overflow is mounted on the side
where the technical parts are also
accessible.
Set of bath feet is supplied as
standard (self-adhesive), adjustable
from 130 à 180 mm.
Not included in scope of delivery::
Requires extended waste/overflow
combination.
Diameter: 52 mm
material Quaryl®
Specification texts Oberon; Bath; Size: 1800 x 800
mm; Rectangular; Solo; Quaryl®;
Litres incl. 1 pers: 175; Set of bath
feet is supplied as standard (self-
adhesive), adjustable from 130 à
180 mm.; Not included in scope of
delivery:: Requires extended waste/
overflow combination.; Diameter: 52
mm; Technical information::
Overflow hole possible in one of 3
different positions. Holesaw (for
drilling the overflow hole) included.
In combination with a whirlpool, the
overflow is mounted on the side
where the technical parts are also
accessible.
BATH OBERON
1 . POSITION
white (alpin) UBQ180OBE2V-01 8712335287965
Star White UBQ180OBE2V-96 8712335288092
COLOURS
2
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
UBQ180OBE2V